
LOADING

LOADING

LOADING

ELECTRICAL
WATER

UTILITY
UTILITY

UTILITY

18.00' 14.05'

6.
01
'

24
.6
1'

41
.2
8'

29.00'

4.00'

34.26'

0.36'

4.48'

18
.6
8'

0.51'

20.83'
9.07'

0.95' 6.00'

324.48'

4.00'

8.61'24.83'
21.36'

126.06'
25.17'

8.30'

1.99'

14.99'

15.41'13.91'

3.84'
0.16'

15.48'4.00'

20
.7
6'

31
.2
7'

25
.2
1'

21
.3
6'

24
.8
1'

1.
51
'

15
.0
0'

20
.0
0'

14
.9
7'

13
.1
5'

27
.5
9'

11
.6
9'

15
.8
5'

24
.0
0'

19
.8
4'

3.
44
'

19
.7
8'

20
.0
2'

23.50'

5.30'

11
.0
7'

6.
00
'

19.92' 0.72'

12.87'

16.98'

5.00'

19
.8
0'

16
.6
5'

5.
00
'

8.
62
'

5.
22
'

27
.2
2'

15.78'
23.06'

46.16'
24.49'

18
.3
3'

25
.1
0'

0.08'
40.30'

20.63' 26.64'

8.73'

56.00'

22.37'

2.25'

2.07'

18.62' 19.39'

1.05'
23.63'

9.02'

10.37'

CIV0500 - PUBLIC SPACE EXHIBIT OVERALL

December 19, 2023

C16martins view llc

PUBLIC SPACE EXHIBIT OVERALL
ZONING COMMISSION

District of Columbia
CASE NO.23-29

EXHIBIT NO.21B9



LOADING

ELECTRICAL
WATER

6.
01
'

24
.6
1'

29.00'

4.00'

34.26'

0.36'

4.48'

18
.6
8'

0.51'

20.83'
9.07'

0.95' 6.00'

324.48'

4.00'

1.99'

14.99'

13
.1
5'

27
.5
9'

11
.6
9'

15
.8
5'

24
.0
0'

19
.8
4'

3.
44
'

19
.7
8'

20
.0
2'

23.50' 19
.8
0'

16
.6
5'

5.
00
'

8.
62
'

5.
22
'

27
.2
2'

0.08'
40.30'

20.63' 26.64'

8.73'

CIV0505 - PUBLIC SPACE EXHIBIT A

D

C

B

A

C17
December 19, 2023

martins view llc

PUBLIC SPACE EXHIBIT A 



LOADING

UTILITY
UTILITY

18.00' 14.05'

6.
01
'

24
.6
1'

41
.2
8'

29.00'

4.00'

0.51'

20.83'
9.07'

0.95' 6.00'

324.48'

4.00'

126.06'
25.17'

8.30'

1.99'

14.99'

13
.1
5'

27
.5
9'

11
.6
9'

15
.8
5'

23.50'
12.87'

16.98'

5.00'

19
.8
0'

15.78'
23.06'

46.16'
24.49'

0.08'
40.30'

56.00'

22.37'

2.25'

CIV0510 - PUBLIC SPACE EXHIBIT B

D

C

B

A

December 19, 2023

C18martins view llc

PUBLIC SPACE EXHIBIT B
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CIV0600 - STORMWATER MANAGEMENT PLAN OVERALL

NOTE:STORMWATER MANAGEMENT
(SWM) FACILITIES AND COMPUTATIONS
ARE PRELIMINARY AND SUBJECT TO
CHANGE.  DURING THE PRODUCTION OF
FINAL ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION
DOCUMENTS, THESE FACILITY TYPES
AND COMPUTATIONS MAY BE ADJUSTED
OR CHANGED BASED ON SITE
CONDITIONS.  FINAL SWM DESIGN SHALL
MEET DOEE REQUIREMENTS.

C21
December 19, 2023

martins view llc

STORMWATER MANAGEMENT PLAN OVERALL
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OR CHANGED BASED ON SITE
CONDITIONS.  FINAL SWM DESIGN SHALL
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STORMWATER MANAGEMENT PLAN A
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OR CHANGED BASED ON SITE
CONDITIONS.  FINAL SWM DESIGN SHALL
MEET DOEE REQUIREMENTS.
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STORMWATER MANAGEMENT PLAN C
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NOTE:STORMWATER MANAGEMENT
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FINAL ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION
DOCUMENTS, THESE FACILITY TYPES
AND COMPUTATIONS MAY BE ADJUSTED
OR CHANGED BASED ON SITE
CONDITIONS.  FINAL SWM DESIGN SHALL
MEET DOEE REQUIREMENTS.
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STORMWATER MANAGEMENT PLAN D
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SEDIMENT AND EROSION CONTROL PLAN OVERALL
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SEDIMENT AND EROSION CONTROL PLAN A
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SEDIMENT AND EROSION CONTROL PLAN B
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SEDIMENT AND EROSION CONTROL PLAN C
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SEDIMENT AND EROSION CONTROL PLAN D



CIV0900 - SITE AND STORMWATER MANAGEMENT DETAILS
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SITE AND STORMWATER MANAGEMENT DETAILS
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DC FIRE TRUCK
Overall Length 30.000ft
Overall Width 8.000ft
Overall Body Height 9.250ft
Min Body Ground Clearance 1.367ft
Track Width 8.000ft
Lock-to-lock time 5.00s
Wall to Wall Turning Radius 31.833ft

CIV0950 - FIRE MARSHALL SITE PLAN/FIRE HYDRANT EXHIBIT
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FIRE MARSHALL SITE PLAN/FIRE HYDRANT EXHIBIT


